
SP #1 - 11:30AM SAT JAN 16 BARK IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mike Reich Zaza 5.5 M BSD-M 22 2 21 5 22 2 Master 1

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 2 F ACD 20 4 21 7 21 7 Master 2

Frank Kelly Zeus 5.05 M BL 20 8 21 2 21 2 Master 3

Mike Reich Ikar 2 M BSD-M 18 4 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 4

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD 18 2 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 5

Zondra Farence Pulse 1.4 F BC 18 6 18 2 18 6 Sr. Elite 6

Greg Jammes Rocky M YL 18 4 17 7 18 4 Sr. Elite 7

Mike Reich Baxter 0.67 M BSD-M 14 8 14 7 14 8 Junior 8

Aaron Hampton Chief 1.2 M Golden 13 7 14 6 14 6 Junior 9

Jeff Mead Cinnamon 1 F GR 13 2 14 4 14 4 Junior 10

Barb Bodnar Gunner 5 M YL 6 8 7 2 7 2 Novice 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1:30PM SAT JAN 16 BARK IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mike Reich Zaza 5.5 M BSD-M 21 10 21 9 21 10 Master 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 5.05 M BL 21 1 20 9 21 1 Master 2

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 2 F ACD 20 3 20 9 20 9 Master 3

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD 20 7 19 4 20 7 Master 4

Mike Reich Ikar 2 M BSD-M 18 2 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 5

Greg Jammes Rocky M YL 17 10 17 7 17 10 Sr. Elite 6

Zondra Farence Pulse 1.4 F BC 17 10 16 2 17 10 Sr. Elite 7

Mike Reich Baxter 0.67 M BSD-M 15 9 14 2 15 9 Senior 8

Aaron Hampton Chief 1.2 M Golden 14 8 14 2 14 8 Junior 9

Jeff Mead Cinnamon 1 F GR 14 6 13 4 14 6 Junior 10

Barb Bodnar Gunner 5 M YL 10 8 9 9 10 8 Junior 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 1/16/16 BARK IN THE PARK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV
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Aaron Hampton Chief 1.2 M Golden Port St Lucie FL 15 5 15 5 Senior 1

Jeff Mead Cinnamon 1 F GR Merritt Island FL 13 3 13 4 Junior 2

Barb Bodnar Gunner 5 M YL Vero Beach FL 10 5 11 7 Junior 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Mike Reich Baxter 0.67 M BSD-M WPB FL 14 4 16 4 Senior 1

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Greg Jammes Rocky M YL Jacksonville FL 18 4 17 7 Sr. Elite 1

Zondra Farence Pulse 1.4 F BC Jacksonville FL 15 5 18 3 Sr. Elite 2

Mike Reich Ikar 2 M BSD-M WPB FL 11 5 17 5 Senior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Mike Reich Zaza 5.5 M BSD-M WPB FL 22 5 22 8 Master Elite 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 5.05 M BL East Brunswick NJ 22 4 21 9 Master 2

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 2 F ACD Valrico FL 21 2 22 2 Master 3

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD St Petersburg FL 21 8 19 10 Master 4


